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DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

14.10.25 Tues 08-09 am | Describe the role of pathologist in diagnosis and | Dr (Brig) Nikhilesh
management of disease (PA1.1) Kumar

16.10.25 Thurs | 09-10 am | Enumerate common definitions and term used in | Dr Monika Gupta
pathology (PA1.2)

16.10.25 Thurs | 03-04 pm | Describe history and evolution of pathology (PA1.3) | Dr Ashwani Tripathi

17.10.25 Fri 02-03 pm | Describe and discuss the mechanisms of cellular aging | Dr Monika Gupta
and apoptosis. (PA2.7)

18.10.25 Sat 11-12 pm | Demonstrate knowledge of the causes of mechanism | Dr Honey Bhasker
types and effects of cell injury and other clinical | Sharma
significance (PA2.1)

23.10.25 Thurs | 09-10 am | Describe the etiology of the cell injury distinguish | Dr Ankita Srivastava
between reversible irreversible injury mechanism

; morphology of cell injury (PA2.2)

23.10.25 Thurs | 03-04 pm | Intracellular accumulation of falls, proteins, | Dr Megha Bansal
carbohydrates, pigments. (PA2.3)

24.10.25 Fri 02-03 pm | Describe and discuss cell death — Types — mechanism, | Dr Ritu Sharma
necrosis, apoptosis: basic as contrasted with necrosis,
autolysis (PA2.4)

25.10.25 Sat 11-12 pm | Describe and discuss Pathologic calcifications & | Dr Tripti Singh
Gangrene (PA 2.5)

28.10.25 Tues | 08-09 am | Describe and discuss cellular adaptations. Atrophy, | Dr Ritu Sharma
hypertrophy, hyperplasia, —metaplasia dysplasia
(PA2.6)

30.10.25 Thurs | 09-10 am | Describe and discuss the mechanisms of apoptosis | Dr Megha Bansal
(PA2.7)

30.10.25 Thurs | 03-04 pm | Define and describe the general features of acute and | Dr Honey Bhasker
chronic inflammation including stimuli, vascular and | Sharma
cellular events (PA4.1)

31.10.25 Fri 02-03 pm | Enumerate and describe the mediators of acute | Dr Ankita Srivastava
inflammation (PA4.2)
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